*New/Renewal Operator/Manager
City of Madison - Clerk's Qffice
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Holder Name

BOEKER. JUDY A
CAQ. IEONARD W
CARLSON RICKY A
CHARLESWORIH. BREII M
DAHL . CLARE

DUFFIN. JAMIE E

FREY, ZACHARY R
GRAMBSCH, KAREN A
HAMMER. MELVIN P
HAMSON, DUSIIN D
HIGGINS. MISIY D
KERN. MICHELLE I
KILLINGER, JOHN P
KLEMKE . BRIAN S
KONDRASOVA . NAIAITA
KUBLY . SAMANIHA J
KURI . SHERRI L
LAMBEIH. JASON E
LIDDICOAI. CILARENCE W
MASSEY. WAYNE
MCDONOUGH. SAILY J
MITCHEI, SHANNEN M
MOEDE, ERIN B

MORENOD, LESLY I
NUSZBAUM. DAVE L
OCONNOR, JULIE L
SAARNIO, ANIHONY P
SAVAGE. T1ARA M
SIEWART, LAURENCE C
WURZEL = DANIEL F

End of Report

Holder Mailing Address

6640 FORESI PARK DR. DEFORESI

520 W DOTIY SI

w6209 HWY 33 . PARDEEVILLE
1107 GILSON SI

142 OHIOQ AVENUE

1728 REGENI ST

627 N LAKE ST # 4

5670 KING JAMES CI. FIICHBURG

3001 MANCHESIER RD

3222 E WASHINGION AVE
2910 MILWAUKEE SI

814 BRANDIE RD

1002 VIIAS AVE # 2

705 REDLAND DR #10

802 PINEWOOD CI #3

3510 SIRAUBEL SI # 806
4410 PRAIRIEVIEW DR

3128 LAKELAND AVE #2

405 N FRANCES SI API I
330 VEIERANS RE, STOUGHION
415 N HENRY SI API 4

2447 KENNAN RD, MCFARLAND
43 N BRYAN 31 #4

2518 PRAIRIE RD

2737 TOWER RD. MCFARIAND
1717 IAKE POINI DR #2065
106 LAIHROP 871

126 E WILSON ST B

3825 MONONA DR #53, MONONA
300 POWERS AVE 2

TO#*0883

Iicense

061253
073414
073460
073506
060992
073504
073560
064467
073577
073538
073500
073563
073512
073407
073569
073546
073581
073518
073541
073418
073538
073502
073525
073482
073578
073522
073580
073531
073527
073598
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